Valeurs (000 USD)

LETTONIE

01 Animaux vivants

Systeme Harmonisé 2012

Importations

Exportations

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Monde

UE27

Zone euro

G7

0CDE
Australie
Autriche
Belgique
Canada
Chili
République tcheque
Danemark
Estonie
Finlande
France
Allemagne
Gréce
Hongrie
Islande
Irlande
Israél
Italie
Japon
Corée
Lettonie
Lituanie
Luxembourg
Mexique
Pays-Bas
Nouvelle-Zélande
Norvége
Pologne
Portugal
République slovaque
Slovénie
Espagne
Suéde
Suisse
Turquie
Royaume-Uni
Etats-Unis

Non-0CDE
Algérie
Argentine
Brésil
Bulgarie
Chine
Colombie
Croatie
Egypte
Hong Kong, Chine
Inde
Indonésie
Iran
Kazakhstan
Koweit
Libye
Malaisie
Maroc
Nigéria
Pakistan
Philippines
Roumanie
Fédération de Russie
Arabie saoudite
Singapour
Afrique du Sud
Taipei chinois
Thailande
Tunisie
Ukraine
Emirats arabes unis
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Non spécifiés

2541
25441
7060
2153
25 449
1

97

12

704
2013
2108

814

9 442
4 83-4.
5 22;
2
105
s

23

23

7130
6973
2419
1913
6982
10
120

189
295
159

780
1133

629

2654
275

347
92

97
188

147

147

14 502
14432
2745
2409
14 432
13
140

293
3
1902

2268

649

7 85lb:
31;
19;

%
21é
146

70

65

17023
16 942
5391
4298
16 945

144
1767

979
27271

1634
2665

1364

4600
947

114

78

77

16 090
16 051
4420
2302
16 051
35
162
611
202

3 366
12
2300

77

6170

1910

429

74

39

38

48 482
45510
4598
1424
46 818

98

504
886

1032
132

392

21782
2895
17 376

228
180

1304

1665

776

234

45138
36 185
5130
1879
4731

609
56

222
24

1228
241
170
651

18729

2208

11911
138
8538

407

255

49 699
41010
6914
1300
48 630

1043
2201

19
1451

1188
185

26
16 063

544
40

7884

1069

112

291
382

55039
51175
6405
2001
53 838

2073
28
347
691
1575
905
426
21696
2322
24
19930
181
673
2959

1200

173

319
359

58172
51413
3764
870
55544

160
61
483

1066

326

24 409
2894
20523

378
570

4665

2628

262
326

282
297

118

.. Non disponible

Note : Informations sur les données concernant Israél : http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.

Responsabilité : http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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